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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

Nom, prénom
BAUMANN LISA
BALMER AURELIE
ROUILLER MéLISSA
BLANDINO MAEVA
BOURQUIN CLéA
ROY CAMILLE
BOSCHUNG SARAH
DEGRADA LUCIE

CORMINBOEUF
FIONA

HOULMANN CHLOé
MESSERLI JOELLE
COTTIER LUCIE
STEFFEN AMAELLE
BONNY MARIE
KORF LOREEN
FATTON MARINE

TERCIER
CHRISTOPHE

ROSSOZ MéLISSA
SARRASIN CELINE
DUBOSSON ALIZEE

HUBACHER
JESSICA

CHOUARD
JULIETTE

Localité
MONTALCHEZ

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
BELMONT-LAUSANNE
DELEMONT
CORCELLES

LA CHAUX DE FONDS
BULLE
TROISTORRENTS
DOMDIDIER

BASSECOURT

LA TOUR-DE-TREME
BEROLLE

ONNENS FR
CHEVROUX

VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT

COUVET
RIAZ

LE CHABLE (VS)
PRAZ-DE-FORT
MORGINS
SOYHIERES

PREMANON
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NBC

Canton
NE
NE
VD
Ju
NE
NE
FR
VS
FR

Ju
FR
VD
FR
VD
VD
NE
FR

VS
VS
VS
Ju

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

FRA

Annéee

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
1970

2001
2001
2001
2001

2002

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PPN NN WL W

I T S =

Ecart
0
94
372
484
537
562
1356
1577
1692

1730
1804
1808
1865
1970
2022
2168
2180

2181
2191
2191
2192

2192

Col
300
270
235
200
250
213
195
197
223

205

o o o o o

o o o o

Haut
300
270
250
213
223
235
197
205
0

o O O O o o o o

o o o o

Ursy

270

213

205

223
200

o o o o

Haud

315
284

215
234

o

o o o o o o

247
0

224

Ras
270
300
235
250
213
223
0
0

o o o o

Gibl

270

300

235

o o o o

Torg

315
284
247
263

o O o o o o o

234

224

Alter
300
270
235

223

197
213

193

250
195

Chés
300
270
250

235

223

Mout
345
311

256
270

245

Tram

300

205

Noirm

300

270

250

235

223



Pos. Nom, prénom Localité

23 FOLKESSON GINGINS
JENNICA

24 HOWARD BRAMOIS
ALEXANDRA

25 LOLA WITTWER THIELLE-WAVRE
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Canton

VD

VS

NE

Pays
Sul

Sul

Sul

Annéee

2001

2002

2002

Points

NBC
1

Ecart
2202

2205

2215

Col
0

Haut
0

200

Ursy
0

Haud
0

210

Ras

0

Gibl
0

Torg
0

Alter

Chés
213

Mout

Tram

Noirm



